
Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory %

1
Aateka Taroob Mohammed Ayazoddin 

Inamdar
11 7 63.64

2 Affan Tilgul 11 1 9.09

3 Ashique Raja 11 7 63.64

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 11 6 54.55

5 Attar Saziya Javed 11 9 81.82

6 Ayesha Sana 11 8 72.73

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 11 8 72.73

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 11 10 90.91

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 11 7 63.64

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 11 8 72.73

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 11 10 90.91

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 11 9 81.82

13 Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi Chaganti 11 8 72.73

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 11 8 72.73

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 11 9 81.82

16 Deepak Sharma 11 0 0.00

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 11 8 72.73

18 Dhanavade Prathamesh Prakash 11 9 81.82

19 Dudwadkar Vaishnavi Ravindra 11 0 0.00

20 Faisal Khan Afzal Khan Pathan 11 4 36.36

21 Fathima Sahla K A 11 8 72.73

22 Fathima Thahifa 11 7 63.64

23 Fathimath Saziya 11 0 0.00

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 11 8 72.73

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 11 8 72.73

26 Habibur Rahman 11 5 45.45

27 Haleema Anfa 11 7 63.64

28 Haleema Sadiya 11 9 81.82

29 Harishmidha A 11 9 81.82

30 Harshita 11 11 100.00

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 11 9 81.82

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 11 6 54.55

33 Kabita Kumari 11 6 54.55

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 11 8 72.73

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 11 10 90.91

36 Kedar Swami 11 9 81.82

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 11 11 100.00

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 11 10 90.91

39 Khathija Thameema 11 5 45.45

40 Kriti Kumari 11 4 36.36

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 11 9 81.82

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 11 9 81.82

43 Layba Shikalgar 11 8 72.73

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 11 10 90.91

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 11 8 72.73
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46 Meenaz Shabbirahamed Savanur 11 8 72.73

47 Megha M 11 7 63.64

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 11 7 63.64

49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 11 9 81.82

50 Mohammed Faiez Javed Shaikh 11 9 81.82

51 Mohammed Shaheem 11 6 54.55

52 Mohammed Suhail 11 3 27.27

53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 11 10 90.91

54 Moli Biswas 11 4 36.36

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 11 6 54.55

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 11 10 90.91

57 Nafeesa Kouser 11 10 90.91

58 Nafeesath Shaima 11 5 45.45

59 Nandan V Bedre 11 6 54.55

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 11 7 63.64

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 11 5 45.45

62 Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon Khan 11 8 72.73

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 11 8 72.73

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 11 9 81.82

65 Patil Riya Ajit 11 10 90.91

66 Pranamya 11 7 63.64

67 Pratham Anand 11 6 54.55

68 Rajan Kumar 11 0 0.00

69 Rasheena Fathima 11 8 72.73

70 Reema Fathima 11 6 54.55

71 Rida Shaikh 11 8 72.73

72 Rubeena 11 9 81.82

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 11 4 36.36

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 11 10 90.91

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 11 9 81.82

76 Shabnaz Fathima 11 4 36.36

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 11 0 0.00

78 Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz Naim 11 7 63.64

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 11 9 81.82

80 Shitole Parth Adik 11 8 72.73

81 Shravhya Bedre 11 5 45.45

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 11 8 72.73

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 11 6 54.55

84 Snehal H Disale 11 11 100.00

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 11 7 63.64

86 Sreya Satheesan 11 5 45.45

87 Sujithra Jothipuram Padmanaban 11 9 81.82

88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 11 9 81.82

89 Sushmitha H G 11 11 100.00

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 11 8 72.73

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 11 3 27.27

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 11 9 81.82

93 Thokala Niya 11 10 90.91

94 U B Aysha Asna 11 7 63.64

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 11 10 90.91

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 11 7 63.64

97 Vinit Samagandi 11 9 81.82

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 11 11 100.00

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 11 10 90.91



100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 11 5 45.45



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class
Attended 

Class 

1

Aateka Taroob Mohammed 

Ayazoddin Inamdar 9 7 3 2 77.8 66.7

2 Affan Tilgul 9 1 3 0 11.1 0.0

3 Ashique Raja 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 9 7 3 2 77.8 66.7

5 Attar Saziya Javed 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

6 Ayesha Sana 9 8 3 2 88.9 66.7

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 9 7 3 2 77.8 66.7

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 9 5 3 3 55.6 100.0

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 9 5 3 3 55.6 100.0

13 Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi Chaganti 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

16 Deepak Sharma 9 0 3 0 0.0 0.0

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

18 Dhanavade Prathamesh Prakash 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

19 Dudwadkar Vaishnavi Ravindra 9 0 3 0 0.0 0.0

20 Faisal Khan Afzal Khan Pathan 9 5 3 2 55.6 66.7

21 Fathima Sahla K A 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

22 Fathima Thahifa 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

23 Fathimath Saziya 9 0 3 0 0.0 0.0

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

26 Habibur Rahman 9 5 3 1 55.6 33.3

27 Haleema Anfa 9 7 3 1 77.8 33.3

28 Haleema Sadiya 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

29 Harishmidha A 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

30 Harshita 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 9 2 3 2 22.2 66.7

33 Kabita Kumari 9 7 3 2 77.8 66.7

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

36 Kedar Swami 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

39 Khathija Thameema 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

40 Kriti Kumari 9 4 3 3 44.4 100.0

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

43 Layba Shikalgar 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 9 6 3 2 66.7 66.7

46 Meenaz Shabbirahamed Savanur 9 7 3 2 77.8 66.7

47 Megha M 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

50 Mohammed Faiez Javed Shaikh 9 8 3 2 88.9 66.7

51 Mohammed Shaheem 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

YENEPOYA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
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52 Mohammed Suhail 9 3 3 0 33.3 0.0

53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

54 Moli Biswas 9 5 3 1 55.6 33.3

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 9 9 3 3 100.0 100.0

57 Nafeesa Kouser 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

58 Nafeesath Shaima 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

59 Nandan V Bedre 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 9 6 3 3 66.7 100.0

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 9 6 3 2 66.7 66.7

62 Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon Khan 9 8 3 2 88.9 66.7

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 9 8 3 2 88.9 66.7

65 Patil Riya Ajit 9 7 3 3 77.8 100.0

66 Pranamya 9 8 3 3 88.9 100.0

67 Pratham Anand 9 6 3 1 66.7 33.3

68 Rajan Kumar 9 0 2 0 0.0 0.0

69 Rasheena Fathima 9 8 2 2 88.9 100.0

70 Reema Fathima 9 5 2 2 55.6 100.0

71 Rida Shaikh 9 6 2 2 66.7 100.0

72 Rubeena 9 8 2 2 88.9 100.0

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 9 2 2 0 22.2 0.0

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 9 8 2 2 88.9 100.0

76 Shabnaz Fathima 9 4 2 0 44.4 0.0

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 9 0 2 0 0.0 0.0

78 Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz Naim 9 5 2 0 55.6 0.0

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

80 Shitole Parth Adik 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

81 Shravhya Bedre 9 7 2 1 77.8 50.0

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 9 5 2 2 55.6 100.0

84 Snehal H Disale 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 9 7 2 1 77.8 50.0

86 Sreya Satheesan 9 5 2 0 55.6 0.0

87 Sujithra Jothipuram Padmanaban 9 9 2 2 100.0 100.0

88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

89 Sushmitha H G 9 9 2 2 100.0 100.0

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 9 6 2 2 66.7 100.0

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 9 2 2 0 22.2 0.0

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

93 Thokala Niya 9 9 2 2 100.0 100.0

94 U B Aysha Asna 9 8 2 1 88.9 50.0

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 9 8 2 2 88.9 100.0

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 9 6 2 2 66.7 100.0

97 Vinit Samagandi 9 9 2 2 100.0 100.0

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 9 9 2 2 100.0 100.0

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 9 7 2 2 77.8 100.0

100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 9 5 2 1 55.6 50.0



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

1

Aateka Taroob Mohammed 

Ayazoddin Inamdar 15 12 3 1 80.00 33.33

2 Affan Tilgul 15 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

3 Ashique Raja 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 15 10 3 1 66.67 33.33

5 Attar Saziya Javed 15 13 3 2 86.67 66.67

6 Ayesha Sana 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 15 14 3 1 93.33 33.33

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 15 10 3 1 66.67 33.33

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

13

Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi 

Chaganti 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 15 12 3 2 80.00 66.67

16 Deepak Sharma 15 1 3 0 6.67 0.00

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 15 13 3 2 86.67 66.67

18 Dhanavade Prathamesh Prakash 15 14 3 1 93.33 33.33

19 Dudwadkar Vaishnavi Ravindra 15 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

20 Faisal Khan Afzal Khan Pathan 15 8 3 2 53.33 66.67

21 Fathima Sahla K A 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

22 Fathima Thahifa 15 11 3 1 73.33 33.33

23 Fathimath Saziya 15 1 3 0 6.67 0.00

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 15 11 3 0 73.33 0.00

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 15 11 3 1 73.33 33.33

26 Habibur Rahman 15 6 3 0 40.00 0.00

27 Haleema Anfa 15 9 3 2 60.00 66.67

28 Haleema Sadiya 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

29 Harishmidha A 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

30 Harshita 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 15 7 3 2 46.67 66.67

33 Kabita Kumari 15 10 3 1 66.67 33.33

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

36 Kedar Swami 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

39 Khathija Thameema 15 9 3 2 60.00 66.67

40 Kriti Kumari 15 7 3 2 46.67 66.67

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

43 Layba Shikalgar 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 15 11 3 3 73.33 100.00

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 15 9 3 1 60.00 33.33

46

Meenaz Shabbirahamed 

Savanur 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

47 Megha M 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

50 Mohammed Faiez Javed Shaikh 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

51 Mohammed Shaheem 15 11 3 2 73.33 66.67

52 Mohammed Suhail 15 7 3 0 46.67 0.00

YENEPOYA AYURVEDA  MEDICAL  COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
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53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

54 Moli Biswas 15 6 3 1 40.00 33.33

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

57 Nafeesa Kouser 15 12 3 1 80.00 33.33

58 Nafeesath Shaima 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

59 Nandan V Bedre 15 11 3 3 73.33 100.00

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 15 10 3 3 66.67 100.00

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 15 8 3 0 53.33 0.00

62

Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon 

Khan 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

65 Patil Riya Ajit 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

66 Pranamya 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

67 Pratham Anand 15 8 3 1 53.33 33.33

68 Rajan Kumar 15 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

69 Rasheena Fathima 15 11 3 3 73.33 100.00

70 Reema Fathima 15 8 3 1 53.33 33.33

71 Rida Shaikh 15 13 3 3 86.67 100.00

72 Rubeena 15 11 3 3 73.33 100.00

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 15 5 3 1 33.33 33.33

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 15 12 3 1 80.00 33.33

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

76 Shabnaz Fathima 15 4 3 0 26.67 0.00

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 15 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

78

Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz 

Naim 15 9 3 0 60.00 0.00

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

80 Shitole Parth Adik 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

81 Shravhya Bedre 15 9 3 1 60.00 33.33

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 15 9 3 1 60.00 33.33

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 15 6 3 2 40.00 66.67

84 Snehal H Disale 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

86 Sreya Satheesan 15 5 3 1 33.33 33.33

87

Sujithra Jothipuram 

Padmanaban 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 15 10 3 3 66.67 100.00

89 Sushmitha H G 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 15 3 3 0 20.00 0.00

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 15 12 3 3 80.00 100.00

93 Thokala Niya 15 12 3 2 80.00 66.67

94 U B Aysha Asna 15 10 3 2 66.67 66.67

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 15 14 3 2 93.33 66.67

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 15 13 3 1 86.67 33.33

97 Vinit Samagandi 15 13 3 2 86.67 66.67

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 15 14 3 3 93.33 100.00

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 15 15 3 2 100.00 66.67

100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 15 9 3 2 60.00 66.67



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class Theory % Practical %

1

Aateka Taroob Mohammed 

Ayazoddin Inamdar 12 10 2 1 83.33 50.00

2 Affan Tilgul 12 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

3 Ashique Raja 12 10 2 1 83.33 50.00

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 12 9 2 1 75.00 50.00

5 Attar Saziya Javed 12 10 2 2 83.33 100.00

6 Ayesha Sana 12 10 2 2 83.33 100.00

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 12 10 2 2 83.33 100.00

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 12 11 2 2 91.67 100.00

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 12 10 2 2 83.33 100.00

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 12 10 2 1 83.33 50.00

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 12 12 2 2 100.00 100.00

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 12 10 2 1 83.33 50.00

13

Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi 

Chaganti 12 11 2 1 91.67 50.00

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 12 8 2 0 66.67 0.00

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 12 12 2 2 100.00 100.00

16 Deepak Sharma 12 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 12 12 2 2 100.00 100.00

18

Dhanavade Prathamesh 

Prakash 12 11 2 2 91.67 100.00

19

Dudwadkar Vaishnavi 

Ravindra 12 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

20

Faisal Khan Afzal Khan 

Pathan 12 6 2 2 50.00 100.00

21 Fathima Sahla K A 12 10 3 1 83.33 33.33

22 Fathima Thahifa 12 10 3 3 83.33 100.00

23 Fathimath Saziya 12 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 12 10 3 3 83.33 100.00

26 Habibur Rahman 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

27 Haleema Anfa 12 8 3 1 66.67 33.33

28 Haleema Sadiya 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

29 Harishmidha A 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

30 Harshita 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 12 5 3 2 41.67 66.67

33 Kabita Kumari 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 12 11 4 3 91.67 75.00

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 12 12 4 4 100.00 100.00

36 Kedar Swami 12 9 4 4 75.00 100.00

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 12 10 4 2 83.33 50.00

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 12 9 4 3 75.00 75.00

39 Khathija Thameema 12 5 4 2 41.67 50.00

YENEPOYA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
RASASHASTRA
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Nov-25

Theory Practical



40 Kriti Kumari 12 5 4 1 41.67 25.00

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

43 Layba Shikalgar 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

46

Meenaz Shabbirahamed 

Savanur 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

47 Megha M 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 12 11 3 1 91.67 33.33

49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

50

Mohammed Faiez Javed 

Shaikh 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

51 Mohammed Shaheem 12 9 3 2 75.00 66.67

52 Mohammed Suhail 12 4 3 0 33.33 0.00

53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 12 11 3 2 91.67 66.67

54 Moli Biswas 12 4 3 1 33.33 33.33

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 12 8 3 1 66.67 33.33

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 12 11 3 2 91.67 66.67

57 Nafeesa Kouser 12 11 3 2 91.67 66.67

58 Nafeesath Shaima 12 7 3 2 58.33 66.67

59 Nandan V Bedre 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 12 10 3 1 83.33 33.33

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

62

Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon 

Khan 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 12 11 3 2 91.67 66.67

65 Patil Riya Ajit 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

66 Pranamya 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

67 Pratham Anand 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

68 Rajan Kumar 12 2 3 0 16.67 0.00

69 Rasheena Fathima 12 10 3 3 83.33 100.00

70 Reema Fathima 12 8 3 1 66.67 33.33

71 Rida Shaikh 12 6 3 2 50.00 66.67

72 Rubeena 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 12 4 3 1 33.33 33.33

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 12 9 3 2 75.00 66.67

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

76 Shabnaz Fathima 12 5 3 0 41.67 0.00

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 12 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

78

Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz 

Naim 12 6 3 3 50.00 100.00

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

80 Shitole Parth Adik 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

81 Shravhya Bedre 12 5 3 2 41.67 66.67

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 12 8 3 3 66.67 100.00

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

84 Snehal H Disale 12 10 3 3 83.33 100.00

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67

86 Sreya Satheesan 12 4 3 2 33.33 66.67

87

Sujithra Jothipuram 

Padmanaban 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00



88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

89 Sushmitha H G 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 12 4 3 1 33.33 33.33

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

93 Thokala Niya 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

94 U B Aysha Asna 12 10 3 2 83.33 66.67

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 12 10 3 3 83.33 100.00

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 12 9 3 3 75.00 100.00

97 Vinit Samagandi 12 12 3 3 100.00 100.00

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 12 11 3 3 91.67 100.00

100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 12 8 3 2 66.67 66.67



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 
Theory % Practical %

1

Aateka Taroob Mohammed 

Ayazoddin Inamdar 11 7 3 3 63.64 100.00

2 Affan Tilgul 11 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

3 Ashique Raja 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 11 6 3 2 54.55 66.67

5 Attar Saziya Javed 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

6 Ayesha Sana 11 8 3 2 72.73 66.67

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 11 7 3 3 63.64 100.00

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

13 Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi Chaganti 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 11 7 2 1 63.64 50.00

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

16 Deepak Sharma 11 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

18 Dhanavade Prathamesh Prakash 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

19 Dudwadkar Vaishnavi Ravindra 11 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

20 Faisal Khan Afzal Khan Pathan 11 7 2 2 63.64 100.00

21 Fathima Sahla K A 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

22 Fathima Thahifa 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

23 Fathimath Saziya 11 0 2 0 0.00 0.00

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

26 Habibur Rahman 11 5 2 1 45.45 50.00

27 Haleema Anfa 11 6 2 1 54.55 50.00

28 Haleema Sadiya 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

29 Harishmidha A 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

30 Harshita 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 11 6 2 2 54.55 100.00

33 Kabita Kumari 11 7 2 1 63.64 50.00

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 11 10 4 3 90.91 75.00

36 Kedar Swami 11 10 4 4 90.91 100.00

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 11 9 4 4 81.82 100.00

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 11 10 4 4 90.91 100.00

39 Khathija Thameema 11 5 4 2 45.45 50.00

40 Kriti Kumari 11 3 4 2 27.27 50.00

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 11 10 4 4 90.91 100.00

43 Layba Shikalgar 11 9 4 4 81.82 100.00

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 11 9 4 4 81.82 100.00

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

46 Meenaz Shabbirahamed Savanur 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

Roll 

No
Name of the Student

Theory Practical (1-100)

YENEPOYA AYURVEDA MEDICAL COLLEGE AND HOSPITAL
ROGANIDANA

ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof Junior (2023-2024 Batch)
Nov-25



47 Megha M 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

50 Mohammed Faiez Javed Shaikh 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

51 Mohammed Shaheem 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

52 Mohammed Suhail 11 5 3 0 45.45 0.00

53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

54 Moli Biswas 11 4 3 1 36.36 33.33

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 11 7 3 1 63.64 33.33

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

57 Nafeesa Kouser 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

58 Nafeesath Shaima 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

59 Nandan V Bedre 11 8 3 2 72.73 66.67

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 11 4 3 1 36.36 33.33

62 Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon Khan 11 7 3 3 63.64 100.00

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

65 Patil Riya Ajit 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

66 Pranamya 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

67 Pratham Anand 11 6 4 2 54.55 50.00

68 Rajan Kumar 11 1 4 0 9.09 0.00

69 Rasheena Fathima 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

70 Reema Fathima 11 5 4 1 45.45 25.00

71 Rida Shaikh 11 6 4 3 54.55 75.00

72 Rubeena 11 8 4 2 72.73 50.00

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 11 3 4 1 27.27 25.00

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 11 8 4 4 72.73 100.00

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 11 8 4 4 72.73 100.00

76 Shabnaz Fathima 11 4 4 0 36.36 0.00

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 11 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

78 Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz Naim 11 3 3 3 27.27 100.00

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

80 Shitole Parth Adik 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

81 Shravhya Bedre 11 5 3 1 45.45 33.33

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 11 7 3 1 63.64 33.33

84 Snehal H Disale 11 10 3 2 90.91 66.67

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 11 5 3 2 45.45 66.67

86 Sreya Satheesan 11 6 3 1 54.55 33.33

87 Sujithra Jothipuram Padmanaban 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 11 10 3 2 90.91 66.67

89 Sushmitha H G 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 11 6 3 3 54.55 100.00

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 11 2 3 1 18.18 33.33

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

93 Thokala Niya 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

94 U B Aysha Asna 11 7 3 3 63.64 100.00

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 11 7 3 3 63.64 100.00

97 Vinit Samagandi 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 11 5 3 2 45.45 66.67



Total 

Class

Attended 

Class 

Total 

Class

Attende

d Class 

1

Aateka Taroob Mohammed 

Ayazoddin Inamdar 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

2 Affan Tilgul 11 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

3 Ashique Raja 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

4 Asma Nooha Ayoob 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

5 Attar Saziya Javed 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

6 Ayesha Sana 11 5 3 2 45.45 66.67

7 Badam Vishnu Vardhan Reddy 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

8 Bagwan Aseem Altab 11 11 3 3 100.00 100.00

9 Bhat Harshad Prithviraj 11 7 3 1 63.64 33.33

10 Chauhan Manisha Ramesh 11 8 3 2 72.73 66.67

11 Chavan Ashish Vijaykumar 11 11 3 3 100.00 100.00

12 Chavan Poonam Sunil 11 7 4 2 63.64 50.00

13 Chinmai Sri Vaishnavi Chaganti 11 11 4 3 100.00 75.00

14 Dalvi Faheem Zafarulla 11 8 4 2 72.73 50.00

15 Dasa Rohit Ravindra 11 10 4 3 90.91 75.00

16 Deepak Sharma 11 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

17 Devyani Kiran Lohey 11 11 4 3 100.00 75.00

18 Dhanavade Prathamesh Prakash 11 11 4 3 100.00 75.00

19 Dudwadkar Vaishnavi Ravindra 11 0 4 0 0.00 0.00

20 Faisal Khan Afzal Khan Pathan 11 9 4 2 81.82 50.00

21 Fathima Sahla K A 11 8 4 2 72.73 50.00

22 Fathima Thahifa 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

23 Fathimath Saziya 11 1 3 0 9.09 0.00

24 Gaikwad Vishwajeet Satish 11 9 3 1 81.82 33.33

25 Garud Asmita Vinayak 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

26 Habibur Rahman 11 5 3 2 45.45 66.67

27 Haleema Anfa 11 7 3 1 63.64 33.33

28 Haleema Sadiya 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

29 Harishmidha A 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

30 Harshita 11 11 3 3 100.00 100.00

31 Jadhav Sushant Ravindra 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

32 Jagtap Pravartan Raja Sangeeta 11 6 3 1 54.55 33.33

33 Kabita Kumari 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

34 Kadiyala Rishita Lakshmi 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

35 Kasture Rasika Ramachandra 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

36 Kedar Swami 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

37 Kedari Maithili Sudhir 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

38 Kharangate Sujal Girish 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

39 Khathija Thameema 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

40 Kriti Kumari 11 4 2 0 36.36 0.00

41 Lalge Disha Dinesh 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

42 Lawand Aishwarya Anil 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

43 Layba Shikalgar 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

44 Makandar Shahnawaz Rashid 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

45 Marchant Ramijraja Imran 11 7 2 2 63.64 100.00

46 Meenaz Shabbirahamed Savanur 11 9 2 1 81.82 50.00

47 Megha M 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

48 Mercy Renee Vedaarnet 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00
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Roll 

No Name of the Student

Theory Practical

Swasthavritta
ATTENDANCE LIST 2nd Prof Junior (2023-2024 Batch)

Nov-25

Theory% Practical %



49 Mogare Aryan Nandu 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

50 Mohammed Faiez Javed Shaikh 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

51 Mohammed Shaheem 11 8 2 0 72.73 0.00

52 Mohammed Suhail 11 6 2 0 54.55 0.00

53 Mohd Rehan Fazal 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

54 Moli Biswas 11 5 2 1 45.45 50.00

55 Mujawar Saniya Najiruddin 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

56 Munde Payal Pandurang 11 11 2 1 100.00 50.00

57 Nafeesa Kouser 11 9 2 2 81.82 100.00

58 Nafeesath Shaima 11 9 2 1 81.82 50.00

59 Nandan V Bedre 11 8 2 1 72.73 50.00

60 Nishmitha K Shetty 11 6 2 2 54.55 100.00

61 Omkar Rajkumar Mane 11 6 2 2 54.55 100.00

62 Pathan Mahin Tanzeen Haroon Khan 11 11 2 2 100.00 100.00

63 Pathan Mohammad Asadulla 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

64 Patil Nishigandha Dipak 11 11 2 0 100.00 0.00

65 Patil Riya Ajit 11 8 2 2 72.73 100.00

66 Pranamya 11 10 2 2 90.91 100.00

67 Pratham Anand 11 3 3 2 27.27 66.67

68 Rajan Kumar 11 0 3 0 0.00 0.00

69 Rasheena Fathima 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

70 Reema Fathima 11 7 3 1 63.64 33.33

71 Rida Shaikh 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

72 Rubeena 11 7 3 2 63.64 66.67

73 Satarmaker Muskan Altaf 11 4 3 1 36.36 33.33

74 Sayyed Fardin Kaisar 11 9 3 2 81.82 66.67

75 Sayyed Maseera Hanif 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

76 Shabnaz Fathima 11 6 3 1 54.55 33.33

77 Shah Kaynat Mukhtar 11 1 3 0 9.09 0.00

78 Shaikh Mohammed Nawaz Naim 11 8 4 0 72.73 0.00

79 Shaikh Zaid Mujeeb 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

80 Shitole Parth Adik 11 10 4 3 90.91 75.00

81 Shravhya Bedre 11 8 4 2 72.73 50.00

82 Shruti Sardar Yadav 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

83 Siddhant Sunil Patil 11 4 4 0 36.36 0.00

84 Snehal H Disale 11 9 4 3 81.82 75.00

85 Solkar Sadiya Riyaz 11 9 4 2 81.82 50.00

86 Sreya Satheesan 11 4 4 1 36.36 25.00

87 Sujithra Jothipuram Padmanaban 11 10 4 3 90.91 75.00

88 Suryawanshi Nikhil Sudhakar 11 8 4 2 72.73 50.00

89 Sushmitha H G 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

90 Suzna Zainaba Sadique 11 8 3 2 72.73 66.67

91 Tasmiya Taskin Khan 11 1 3 1 9.09 33.33

92 Tawade Vedant Sunil 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

93 Thokala Niya 11 9 3 3 81.82 100.00

94 U B Aysha Asna 11 8 3 3 72.73 100.00

95 Urvi Dhananjay Gharat 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

96 Vidyalaxmi S Shettigar 11 10 3 2 90.91 66.67

97 Vinit Samagandi 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

98 Wayal Nilesh Samadhan 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

99 Yadav Aditya Nanasaheb 11 10 3 3 90.91 100.00

100 Zainab Subhan Shaikh 11 6 3 3 54.55 100.00


